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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 306 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
05.10.2024 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2008 and younger

1. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.26 515 29.06 31.20
2. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.55 508 29.65 30.90
3. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.96 498 29.51 31.45
4. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 1:01.15 493 29.65 31.50
5. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:01.60 482 30.04 31.56
6. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.61 482 29.64 31.97
7. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.67 481 29.53 32.14
8. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.24 468 30.04 32.20
9. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 1:02.54 461 30.46 32.08

10. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.07 449 30.79 32.28
11. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:03.51 440 30.62 32.89
12. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.87 433 31.22 32.65
13. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.28 425 31.02 33.26
14. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.63 418 31.00 33.63
15. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.82 378 32.19 34.63
16. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.92 360 32.18 35.74
17. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.48 351 33.36 35.12
18. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.98 343 32.90 36.08
19. PAAS, Romet 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.35 338 33.82 35.53
20. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:10.52 321 33.82 36.70
21. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.06 314 33.65 37.41
22. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.29 311 34.75 36.54
23. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.09 301 34.85 37.24
24. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:18.16 236 37.98 40.18

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.41 596 27.65 29.76
2. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 58.21 572 27.84 30.37
3. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 58.88 553 28.61 30.27
4. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.26 542 28.89 30.37
5. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.30 541 28.65 30.65
6. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.11 519 28.70 31.41
7. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 1:00.28 515 29.17 31.11
8. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.04 496 29.27 31.77
9. RADIONOV, Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:21.17 211 39.27 41.90

Open

1. SMOK, Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 55.43 662 26.54 28.89
2. KESKULA, Siim 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.41 596 27.65 29.76
3. KAEAER, Mathias 05 Orca Swim Club 58.17 573 27.97 30.20
4. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tuk 58.21 572 27.84 30.37
5. NOMM, Martin 07 Orca Swim Club 58.88 553 28.61 30.27
6. TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94 Spordiklubi Garant 59.18 544 28.29 30.89
7. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.26 542 28.89 30.37
8. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.30 541 28.65 30.65
9. SAMMEL, Robert 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.11 519 28.70 31.41

10. OTT, Karl-Eric 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.26 515 29.06 31.20
11. SIRK, Kris 07 Tuk 1:00.28 515 29.17 31.11
12. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.55 508 29.65 30.90
13. PRANTS, Hans Kristian 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.96 498 29.51 31.45
14. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.98 497 28.87 32.11
15. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.04 496 29.27 31.77
16. LAHT, Gregor 09 Tuk 1:01.15 493 29.65 31.50
17. ANJA, Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.32 489 29.55 31.77
18. MOTASNJOV, Maksim 09 NRK Kalev 1:01.60 482 30.04 31.56
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 306, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.61 482 29.64 31.97
20. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.67 481 29.53 32.14
21. NORDEN, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.19 469 29.89 32.30
22. MAESEPP, Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.24 468 30.04 32.20
23. PERSIDSKI, Markus 10 Tuk 1:02.54 461 30.46 32.08
24. RANNAMAE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.07 449 30.79 32.28
25. SILLER, Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:03.51 440 30.62 32.89
26. SERGEJEV, Ivan 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.87 433 31.22 32.65
27. TOMS, Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.04 429 30.79 33.25
28. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.28 425 31.02 33.26
29. TSIKALJOV, Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:04.63 418 31.00 33.63
30. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.07 409 30.94 34.13
31. POTSEPP, Martin 09 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.82 378 32.19 34.63
32. SYNIUHIN, Mykhailo 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.92 360 32.18 35.74
33. REBANE, Mark 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.48 351 33.36 35.12
34. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:08.98 343 32.90 36.08
35. PAAS, Romet 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.35 338 33.82 35.53
36. SAI, Mihkel 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:10.52 321 33.82 36.70
37. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.06 314 33.65 37.41
38. UUSKAR, Markkus 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.29 311 34.75 36.54
39. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.09 301 34.85 37.24
40. SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:18.16 236 37.98 40.18
41. RADIONOV, Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:21.17 211 39.27 41.90


